
 

 

CITY OF STOCKBRIDGE 
MONUMENT PARK - PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
November 25, 2013 - 11:00 a.m. 

 
COMPANY CONTACT PHONE FAX EMAIL 

Diversified Construction David Lubin 678-705-4373  davidlubin@dcofgeorgia.com 
 Jeff Fagan 404-683-2334 877-298-8098 info@bkhcompanies.com 
Northeast Concrete Glenn McClendon 404-379-5465  northeastconcrete38@yahoo.com 
Dym Enterprise Norman 404-803-8292 678-526-1397 dymenterprise@yahoo.com 
C&C Fence Co., Inc. Stephanie 770-603-9745 770-603-9675 stephanie@1-stopaccess.com 
Headley Construction Christopher Gilliam 770-910-4944 770-253-8030 cgilliam@headleyconstruction.com 
Sears I&E GC. Chapple 678-637-9809 678-550-9455 atlanta.concrete@yahoo.com 
CFS Construction C. Chapple 678-637-9809 678-550-9455 ccynt53@yahoo.com 
Dockery Group Sean Harkins 678-629-7106 770-773-5002 sean@dockerygroup.com 
*FDC Adam Price 770-389-8666  aprice@fdc-llc.com 
*Aikin Design Architects Gregg Aikin 770-461-6980 770-461-6980 aikindesignarch@att.net 
*FDC Skip Layton 770-560-6992  slayton@fdc-llc.com 
     

 
*DESIGN TEAM 
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